## **YES!** I will bring a brighter future to Indigenous communities with a gift today



I'd like to make a regula \$30 \$50 [	\$100 \$200 \$	(\$10 minimun
MY DETAILS		
First name	Last name	
Date of birth	Email	
Phone	Mobile	
Address		
Town/Suburb	State/Territory	Postcode
	ny <b>cheque/money order</b> (payable to 'Con	
		nmunity First Development an Express Diners
Please see attached n		an Express Diners  EXPIRY /
Please see attached nor pay by credit card  NAME ON CARD	Visa Mastercard America	an Express Diners  EXPIRY /
Please see attached nor pay by credit card  NAME ON CARD	Visa Mastercard America	an Express Diners  EXPIRY /
Please see attached nor pay by credit card  NAME ON CARD  OR pay by direct debit	Visa Mastercard America	an Express Diners  EXPIRY /

Please read the Direct Debit Agreement on the following page before you sign. Both signatures are required for a joint account.



## **DIRECT DEBIT AGREEMENT**

By returning this donation form I/we request Community First Development to arrange for funds to be debited from my/our account at the financial institution identified on the enclosed form and as prescribed through the Bulk Electronic Clearing System. This authorisation is to remain in force in accordance with the terms described in the Direct Debit Agreement following:

- Direct Debiting is not available on every account. If in doubt, please ask your financial institution. If you wish to check your account details you will also need to contact your financial institution.
- Your account will be debited on the 20th (twentieth) of each month or the nearest working day. If Community First Development vary any of the debit arrangements we will provide you with 14 days' notice.
- 3. It is your responsibility to ensure sufficient clear funds are in the nominated account when payments are to be drawn. If the transaction is returned unpaid, CFD will contact you seeking your instructions.
- 4. Should you wish to cancel, defer or make alterations to the Direct Debit arrangement, please ring 1800 639 565 or write to Community First Development, PO Box 6155, Mawson ACT 2607 rather than your financial institution. We require 14 days' notice of request to cancel or alter your debit agreement.
- Should you have any queries or dispute any Debit item, please contact Community First Development or your financial institution.
- Your records and account details will be kept private and confidential to be disclosed only if requested by yourself or the financial institution if a claim is made for an alleged incorrect or wrongful debit.

## **PRIVACY POLICY**

Community First Development (CFD) collects personal information in order to provide you with information and direct marketing materials in respect of our charitable objectives, and, unless you opt out or unsubscribe, may contact you in the future via any medium.

To reduce overhead costs we may disclose your data to other organisations located outside of Australia to produce printed material and electronic communications.

Failure to provide personal information may result in CFD being unable to provide you with certain information and offers.

Our Privacy Policy https://

www.communityfirstdevelopment.org.au/s/privacy.pdf contains information about: (i) how we obtain, store and use, plus how you can access and correct your personal information; (ii) how you can lodge a complaint regarding the handling of your personal information; and (iii) how any complaint will be handled by CFD. You may contact our privacy officer with any queries via email:

donate@communityfirstdevelopment.org.au or mail: PO Box 6155 Mawson ACT 2606

Please tick here if you do NOT want to receive future communications from CFD
Occasionally we allow like-minded organisations to contact you with information that may be of interest to you, including some organisations located outside Australia. Those organisations allow us to do the same and this way we can reach more people with vital information.
Please tick here if you do NOT want to receive communications from other organisations

## SEND US YOUR COMPLETED FORM

POST Community First Development PO Box 6155 MAWSON ACT 2607

or fax 02 6122 6472

EMAIL donate@communityfirstdevelopment.org.au

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GIFT

All donations of \$2 or more are tax deductible